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Model No
Number of
Turns-
Counting.

Matching Shaft Dia. (Mm)

Standard Special

Combinable Helicalohm
Pot.(Matching shaft
length of 25mm)

Lock
Device

Operating
Temperature
Range

Mass
(Approx. G)

MB10-25B 10 4, 6
3, 3.175

6.35

10HP 20HP 12HHP
12HP 25HP 20HHP
12HPC 46HD

YES -30 C ~ +60 C
o o

20

Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Outer Dim. (mm) Num. Of Turns Dia of axile hole

20168 MB10-25B6 Sakae Multi-Turn Dial Mechanisms dia.22 20Turns dia.6

R15max.

Φ22
±1

1xM3 fixing screw

25
±1

14 5.

Φ2 5 hole.

*Hole

*

*Hole 9 5.

Model MF20-22B

LOCK

R29max.

Φ46
±1

1xM3
fixing screw

25
±1

16 5.

Φ2 5 hole.
*Hole

*

*Hole

10

Model MF20-46B

General Specifications

Model No
Number of

Turns-
Counting.

Matching Shaft Dia. (Mm)

Standard Special

Combinable Helicalohm
Pot.(Matching shaft length
of 25mm)

Patented
Flexible
Coupling

Lock
Device

Operating
Temperature Range

Mass
(Approx. G)

MF20-22B

MF20-46B

20

20

6

6

3, 3.175,
4, 6.35

6.35

10HP 12HHP
12HP 12HPC 25HP
20HHP 20HP 46HD 22HHP 22HP

20HP 25HP 20HHP
22HP 46HD 22HHP

YES

YES

YES

YES

-30 C~+60 C
o o

-30 C~+60 C
o o

25

50

Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Outer Dim. (mm) Num. Of Turns Dia of axile hole

8319 MF20-46B6 Sakae Multi-Turn Dial Mechanisms dia. 46 20 Turns dia. 6

5630 MG20-22B6 Sakae Multi-Turn Dial Mechanisms dia. 22 20 Turns dia. 6

Part No. Product No. Description Num. Of Turns Dia of axile hole Suit type

48887 SB360 knob of cutout many 6mm
TOCOS the RV/RA series potentiometer

special-purpose necessary use counts the knob

10 10

6

12

40

6
4

10 6

12 5.

6

6

39

22

10 10

6

12

40

2 Φ3 5- .

6
4

10 6

12 5.

6

6

39

22

M3x5

SB360 A- SB360 B-

2 Φ4 5- .

32 5.

16

Φ10 8.

We provide a wide range of products to development and maintenance engineers in all type of business

If you cannot find the components you want on the catalogue please call us, .

Centenary Materials
Waiting for your phone call021 54151736-Shanghai:

Taiwan 886 3 5753170: - -

0755 83298787-Shenzhen:
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